
State History from a Christian Perspective
SCOPE AND SEQUENCE

January 2023

Topics Covered

State
History

Abeka ©2008 ©2022

1 86
Introduction
Interesting Facts

Front
Cover

82
83

Front
Cover

16
117

2 87
Border States
Geographic Features

6
7

33

14
16
17

3 88

Land Regions
Geographic Features
State Facts

8
9

35

9
11
12
13
37
81

4 89

Title Page
US Regions
Scenery

1
3
5

35

1
3
5

15
19

5 90

Quiz 1
Flower
Bird
Motto

10
11

26
27
28
29

6 91

Tree
Flag
Misc Symbols

14
15
72

23
24
25
28
29
31

LESSON #
My State Notebook 

Pages

© State History by A Helping Hand, 317-862-0948, www.statehistory.net



State History from a Christian Perspective
SCOPE AND SEQUENCE

January 2023

Topics Covered

State
History

Abeka ©2008 ©2022

LESSON #
My State Notebook 

Pages

7 92
Song
Scenery

1
3
5
7

59
61

7
105
107
111

8 93

Seal
Nickname
License Plate
Weather

16
17
37

21
24
25
26
27

9 94

Indians
Explorers
(Weather, cont.)

37 21

10 95

Quiz 2
Early Settlement
(Weather, cont.)

21
37

21
35

11 96
Pioneer Life
(Weather, cont.)

20
37

21
33
37

12 97
History
(Weather, cont.)

37 21

13 98 History

14 99
Recent History
Timeline

19 49

15 100 Historical Event
18
77

48
51

16 101
Quiz 3
People

23
39
43

© State History by A Helping Hand, 317-862-0948, www.statehistory.net



State History from a Christian Perspective
SCOPE AND SEQUENCE

January 2023

Topics Covered

State
History

Abeka ©2008 ©2022

LESSON #
My State Notebook 

Pages

17 102

Quiz 4
People
Places

25
41
45

18 103 Landmark 27 47*

19 104
Landmark
State Constitution

29
83

59
103

20 105
Historical Event
Landmarks

26
76

112
113

21 106
TEST 1
Landmarks

28 109

22 107
Government 
Structure

30
31
54
55

54
55
57
78
79

23 108
State Capital
Capitol City

46
47

53
76
77

24 109
Quiz 5
Major Cities

52
75
80
81

25 110

Industry
Agriculture
Natural Resources

38
39
42
43

62
63
57
73

26 111
Industry
Agriculture 

40
41
44
45

64
65
68
69

*You may choose to assign ©2022 MSN pages 89, 115, 119 and brochure project in 
upcoming lessons as optional homework assignments.

© State History by A Helping Hand, 317-862-0948, www.statehistory.net



State History from a Christian Perspective
SCOPE AND SEQUENCE

January 2023

Topics Covered

State
History

Abeka ©2008 ©2022

LESSON #
My State Notebook 

Pages

27 112

Natural Resources
Maps
Education
Careers

52
53
73

61
71
85

28 113

Quiz 6
Home City
Citizens

48
49
51

79
82
83
87

29 114 Plans and Animals
63
65
67

93
95
97

30 115
TEST 2
Sports & Recreation

69
71

91
99

101

© State History by A Helping Hand, 317-862-0948, www.statehistory.net


