# State History from a Christian Perspective SCOPE AND SEQUENCE January 2023



LESSON #		Topics Covered	My State Notebook Pages	
State History	Abeka		©2008	©2022
1	86	Introduction Interesting Facts	Front Cover 82 83	Front Cover 16 117
2	87	Border States Geographic Features	6 7 33	14 16 17
3	88	Land Regions Geographic Features State Facts	8 9 35	9 11 12 13 37 81
4	89	Title Page US Regions Scenery	1 3 5 35	1 3 5 15 19
5	90	Quiz 1 Flower Bird Motto	10 11	26 27 28 29
6	91	Tree Flag Misc Symbols	14 15 72	23 24 25 28 29 31

# State History from a Christian Perspective SCOPE AND SEQUENCE January 2023



LESSON #		Topics Covered	My State Notebook Pages	
State History	Abeka		©2008	©2022
7	92	Song Scenery	1 3 5 7 59 61	7 105 107 111
8	93	Seal Nickname License Plate Weather	16 17 37	21 24 25 26 27
9	94	Indians Explorers (Weather, cont.)	37	21
10	95	Quiz 2 Early Settlement (Weather, cont.)	21 37	21 35
11	96	Pioneer Life (Weather, cont.)	20 37	21 33 37
12	97	History (Weather, cont.)	37	21
13	98	History		
14	99	Recent History Timeline	19	49
15	100	Historical Event	18 77	48 51
16	101	Quiz 3 People	23	39 43

### State History from a Christian Perspective SCOPE AND SEQUENCE



#### January 2023

State History	SON #	Topics Covered	-	
History	Abeka		My State Notebook Pages	
17			©2008	©2022
	102	Quiz 4 People Places	25	41 45
18	103	Landmark	27	47*
19	104	Landmark State Constitution	29 83	59 103
20	105	Historical Event Landmarks	26 76	112 113
21	106	TEST 1 Landmarks	28	109
22	107	Government Structure	30 31 54 55	54 55 57 78 79
23	108	State Capital Capitol City	46 47	53 76 77
24	109	Quiz 5 Major Cities	52	75 80 81
25	110	Industry Agriculture Natural Resources	38 39 42 43	62 63 57 73
26	111	Industry Agriculture	40 41 44 45	64 65 68 69

<sup>\*</sup>You may choose to assign @2022 MSN pages 89, 115, 119 and brochure project in upcoming lessons as optional homework assignments.

#### State History from a Christian Perspective



### SCOPE AND SEQUENCE January 2023

LESSON#		Topics Covered	My State Notebook Pages	
State History	Abeka		©2008	©2022
27	112	Natural Resources Maps Education Careers	52 53 73	61 71 85
28	113	Quiz 6 Home City Citizens	48 49 51	79 82 83 87
29	114	Plans and Animals	63 65 67	93 95 97
30	115	TEST 2 Sports & Recreation	69 71	91 99 101